
Invitation Mont-Tremblant 2016

Mont-Tremblant
Bronze Women (Évé. 52)  - Interpretive

Sandrine Leduc 28.520.00 28.52 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

28 octobre 2016 to 30 octobre 2016

Mont-Laurier,LO
Club/RegionRank

1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.25 2.25 3.00 - - - 2.00 - - - 4.76Skating Skills - -
2.00 2.50 1.75 2.50 - - - 1.75 - - - 4.26Transitions - -
3.00 2.00 2.25 2.75 - - - 1.75 - - - 6.57Performance - -
3.00 2.25 1.75 2.50 - - - 1.75 - - - 6.18Composition - -
3.00 2.50 2.00 2.75 - - - 1.75 - - - 6.75Interpretation of the Music - -

28.52
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.01.01), SOV(16.01), SP(16.01.01) Date: 30-oct.-2016 15:58:11  



Invitation Mont-Tremblant 2016

Mont-Tremblant
Bronze Women (Évé. 52)  - Interpretive

Rafaëlle  Nadeau 27.960.00 27.96 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

28 octobre 2016 to 30 octobre 2016

Ste-Agathe-des-Mo,LO
Club/RegionRank

2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50 - - - 1.75 - - - 4.26Skating Skills - -
2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 - - - 1.75 - - - 4.38Transitions - -
3.00 2.25 2.25 3.00 - - - 1.75 - - - 6.93Performance - -
3.00 2.25 1.50 3.25 - - - 1.75 - - - 6.57Composition - -
3.00 1.75 1.50 3.00 - - - 1.50 - - - 5.82Interpretation of the Music - -

27.96
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.01.01), SOV(16.01), SP(16.01.01) Date: 30-oct.-2016 15:58:11  



Invitation Mont-Tremblant 2016

Mont-Tremblant
Bronze Women (Évé. 52)  - Interpretive

Marie-Audrey Lett 27.950.00 27.95 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

28 octobre 2016 to 30 octobre 2016

Boisbriand,LO
Club/RegionRank

3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.25 2.25 3.00 - - - 2.00 - - - 4.76Skating Skills - -
2.00 2.00 2.00 3.25 - - - 2.00 - - - 4.62Transitions - -
3.00 1.75 1.75 3.00 - - - 2.00 - - - 6.39Performance - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 3.50 - - - 1.75 - - - 6.18Composition - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 3.25 - - - 1.75 - - - 6.00Interpretation of the Music - -

27.95
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.01.01), SOV(16.01), SP(16.01.01) Date: 30-oct.-2016 15:58:11  



Invitation Mont-Tremblant 2016

Mont-Tremblant
Bronze Women (Évé. 52)  - Interpretive

Laurence Paquette 27.500.00 27.50 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

28 octobre 2016 to 30 octobre 2016

Ste-Agathe-des-Mo,LO
Club/RegionRank

4

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 2.00 1.50 2.50 - - - 2.00 - - - 4.00Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.75 1.50 2.75 - - - 2.00 - - - 4.00Transitions - -
3.00 1.75 2.00 3.00 - - - 2.00 - - - 6.57Performance - -
3.00 2.00 1.75 3.25 - - - 2.00 - - - 6.75Composition - -
3.00 1.50 2.00 3.00 - - - 1.75 - - - 6.18Interpretation of the Music - -

27.50
Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(16.01.01), SOV(16.01), SP(16.01.01) Date: 30-oct.-2016 15:58:11  



Invitation Mont-Tremblant 2016

Mont-Tremblant
Bronze Women (Évé. 52)  - Interpretive

Émilie Desjardins 21.030.00 22.03 0.00 1.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

28 octobre 2016 to 30 octobre 2016

Ste-Agathe-des-Mo,LO
Club/RegionRank

5

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1         * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   
! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete        REP - repeated jump restriction      V - spin requirement not met
< - underrotated jump             << - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << - (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
2.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 - - - 1.50 - - - 3.26Skating Skills - -
2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 - - - 1.50 - - - 3.38Transitions - -
3.00 1.25 2.00 2.25 - - - 1.50 - - - 5.25Performance - -
3.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 - - - 1.50 - - - 4.89Composition - -
3.00 1.50 1.75 2.25 - - - 1.50 - - - 5.25Interpretation of the Music - -

22.03
Deductions

1.002 Fall(s) factor (0.5)

Versions: CSS(16.01.01), SOV(16.01), SP(16.01.01) Date: 30-oct.-2016 15:58:11  


